Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$65,695.18

$52,436.25
$20,720.10
$4,705.00

$5,150.00

$40,667.00
$22,857.35
$23,451.00

2.12%
2.38%
1.93%
1.56%
2.67%
2.43%
2.93%
1.34%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
North Haven

Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

3/8/2025

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$46,647.50
$24,985.25
$16,958.00
$9,414.10
$31,477.50
$16,910.00
$31,060.00
$3,532.00
$8,106.48
$15,547.25
$22,865.95
$12,778.75
$9,475.00

1.63%
1.73%
1.36%
1.63%
1.82%
3.46%
2.05%
2.13%
2.13%
1.67%
1.69%
1.77%
2.28%
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