Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$65,695.18	70	2.12%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$52,436.25	106	2.38%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$20,720.10	40	1.93%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$4,705.00	12	1.56%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$5,150.00	18	2.67%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$40,667.00	118	2.43%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$22,857.35	50	2.93%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$23,451.00	55	1.34%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$46,647.50	59	1.63%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$24,985.25	65	1.73%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$16,958.00	45	1.36%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$9,414.10	32	1.63%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$31,477.50	78	1.82%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$16,910.00	38	3.46%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$31,060.00	64	2.05%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$3,532.00	3	2.13%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$8,106.48	22	2.13%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$15,547.25	60	1.67%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$22,865.95	35	1.69%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$12,778.75	44	1.77%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$9,475.00	25	2.28%

3/8/2025 Page 1 of 1